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Monday 7:30 pm Falls

Lanes 25 - 36

Master

ID# ID # TeamSex Name Address City, State ZIP Phone Birthday
5465 18 5 M COCCO, JAMES 5457 SAFE HARBOR COURT FAIRFAX, VA 22032 (703)980-6575 (04/11/59
5464 17 5 M HEGGI, FRED 18632 CALYPSO PLACE GAITHERSBURG, MD 20879 (301)518-2607 11/23/54
8880 185 5 M MARION, DAVID 1060 LEIGH MILLL. RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)261-6827 09/03/54
5467 20 5 M SUN,KEITH 5801 FLAXTON PLACE ALEXANDRIA, VA 22303 (703)329-6988 11/12/61
9566 223 5 W

HESSE, JEANNE 1060 LEIGH MILL RD. GREAT FALLS, VA 22066 (703)862-0801 09/22/62

WeeBowling HDCP Last Wk Last WkYear-To-Date Y-T-D Pins plusScratch High High

No. Date Lanes Team -1- -2- -3- Total WON Lost WON LOST Handicap_Pins Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/29/16 29-30 6 931 825 810 2566 1 3 1 3 2566 1849 692 1849 931 2568
2 09/05/16  25-28 4 805 847 810 2462 1 3 2 <] 5028 3612 692 1849 931 2566
3 0912116  31-32 12 933 823 924 2680 2 2 4 8 7708 5575 694 1963 933 2680
4 09/19/16  27-28 8 972 851 819 2642 3 1 7 9 10350 7494 731 1963 972 2680
5 09/26/16  29-30 i 893 899 832 2624 t 3 8 12 12974 9428 731 1963 972 2680
6 10/03/16  33-34 7 765 828 828 2421 3 1 1 13 15385 11162 731 1963 972 2680
7 10/10/16  35-36 9 769 81 857 2447 3 1 14 14 17842 12895 731 1963 972 2680
8 1017116  25-26 7 900 803 915 2618 3 1 17 15 20460 14760 731 1963 972 2680
9 10/24/16  27-28 10 831 864 844 2539 1 3 18 18 22999 16579 731 1963 972 2680
10 10/31/16  31.32 3 896 874 836 2606 1% 2%z 19% 20% 25605 18435 731 1963 972 2680
11 11/07/116 33-34 11 870 880 895 2645 1 3 20 23% 28250 20366 731 1963 972 2680
12 11/14116  31-32 10 876 851 794 2521 3 1 23% 24% 30771 22179 731 1963 972 2680
13 11/21116 35-36 2 812 852 806 2470 1 3 24%s 27% 33241 23938 731 1983 972 2680
14 11/28/16  25-26 6 906 881 778 2565 2 2 26% 28% 35806 25786 731 1963 872 2680
15 12/05/16  27-28 4 884 826 847 2557 2 2 28% 31% 38363 27506 731 1963 872 2680
16 12/12/16 33-34 12 835 880 846 2561 1 3 29% 34% AD924 29356 731 1963 972 2680
17 1219116 31-32 8 869 793 792 2454 1 3 30% 37% 43378 30973 731 1963 972 2680
18 01/02/17 33-34 10 838 871 910 2619 3 1 33% 38 45997 32872 731 1963 972 2680
19 01/09/17 25-26 1 801 829 795 2425 1 .3 34% 417% 48422 34589 731 1963 972 2680
20 01/18/17  29-30 9 895 885 865 2645 1 3 35% 44%% 51067 36520 731 1963 972 2680
21 01/23117  27-28 7 786 856 931 2573 0 4 35% 48% 53640 38388 731 1963 972 2680
22 01/30/17 31-32 10 806 839 865 2510 1 3 38% 5114 56150 40180 731 1963 972 2680
23 02/06/17 33-34 3 854 883 872 2609 4 0 40% 51% 58759 41980 731 1863 972 2680
24 0272017  33-34 8 850 790 901 2541 2 2 42% 53% 61300 43705 731 1963 972 2680
25 0272717  35-36 1 882 847 820 2549 1 3 43% 567%: 63849 45438 731 1963 972 2680
26 03/06/17 29-30 2 891 864 895 2650 4 0 47V 5674 66499 47266 731 1963 972 2680
27 0311317 27-28 6 943 841 871 2655 4 0 51% 561 69154 45099 731 1963 972 2680
28 03/2017  31-32 4 908 939 889 2736 4 0 55Y; 56% 71890 51022 731 1963 972 2736
29 03/2717  35-36 12 882 908 832 2622 3 1 58% 57% 74512 52837 73t 1963 972 2738
30 04/03M17  28-30 11 829 866 856 2651 1 3 58% 60% 77163 54795 731 1963 972 2736
31 04/1017 33-34 8 901 931 837 2669 3 1 62%% B1%2 79832 56669 731 1963 972 2736
32 0417NM7 27-28 1 848 862 809 2519 2 2 64% 63% 82351 58399 731 1963 972 2736
33 04/24M7  25.26 el 789 889 893 2571 1 3 685% 667%  B4922 60283 731 1963 972 2736
34 05/0117 31-32 7 774 a1 845 2520 1 3 66% 697% 87442 61885 731 1963 972 2736
35 05/0817  31-32 10 888 879 853 2620 Q 4 66% 73% 80062 63821 731 1963 972 2736
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